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	YEAR, CROP, FORM, MMDD

(1 – 7)

8 8 5   ____   ____   ____   ____
	
	
	Maine
	

	Long Potatoes
	
	
	State:  









Segment:  







Sample:  







	
	


	Weigh to whole grams

	SIZE
	G

R

O

U

P
	GRADE

	
	
	Number 1
	Number 2
	Cull

	
	
	Number
	Weight Grams
	Number
	Weight Grams
	Number
	Weight Grams

	1 ½”  - less than 1 7/8”. . . . . . . . . . . . 
	1
	
	
	202
	203
	204
	205

	1 7/8” - less than 2”. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 
	3
	
	
	214
	215
	216
	217

	Less than 2” but over 4 oz. or

greater than 2” but less than 6 oz.
	4
	218
	219
	220
	221
	222
	223

	6 oz. – less than 8 oz.. . . . . . . . . . . . . 
	5
	224
	225
	226
	227
	228
	229

	8 oz. – less than 10 oz.. . . . . . . . . . . . 
	7
	236
	237
	238
	239
	240
	841

	10 oz. – less than 12 oz.. . . . . . . . . . . 
	9
	248
	249
	250
	251
	252
	253

	12 oz. – less than 14 oz.. . . . . . . . . . . 
	11
	260
	261
	262
	263
	264
	265

	14 oz. and over. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 
	13
	272
	273
	274
	275
	276
	277


	
	
	

	
	
	Number
	Weight Grams

	
	Ungraded Pieces
	281
	282

	Form E Lab Weight (whole grams):  





  1/
	Type:  (Russet – 3

Shepody – 4)
	280

	Sum of Form C Weight (whole grams):  




  1/
	
	

	
	Date:  












	

	
	Sizer:  












	

	
	Recorder:  











	

	1/
If weight difference is greater than 5%, recheck Form E and Form C weights.


If still unable to reconcile, contact statistician.
	



